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'andewater, from W s Pow-
ell bet Francisco and Bay, W
to Taylor

'arennes, from N s Union
bet Kearny and Dupont, N to
Filbert

'assalboro, W of San Bruno
Av nr County Line

'assar Place, from S s Har-
rison bet Second and Third

'asserot Place, from S s
Geary bet Hyde and Larkin

enard Alley, from S s Chest-
nut bet Powell and Mason

'enezuela (South S. F.), see
Sixth Av South

'enus (Silver Terrace), from
Thornton Av to Williams Av

'er Mehr, from E s Kearny
bet Post and Sutter

ermont, from Division bet
Kansas and Nebraska, S to
Islais Creek

ermont (South S. F.), see
Conkling

'emon (City Land Associ-
ation Tract), "W of San Jose
Av nr County Line

emon Place, from Haw-
thorne bet Folsom and Har-
rison

erona Place, from E s Third
bet Folsom and Harrison

'Icksburg, from S s Twenty-
second bet Church and San-
chez S to Twenty-fifth

Ictor (late White's Place),
from S 8 Bryant bet Seventh
and Eighth

Ictoria (City Land Associ-
ation Tract), W of San Jose
Av nr County Line

'ienna (Excelsior Home-
stead), from Silver Av S W
to Amazon Av

lew Avenue, from Remain
bet Douglass and Falcon Av

'Ilia Place, from E s Taylor
bet Pine and California

'incent, from N s Green bet
Montgomery and Kearny, N
to Union

'Irgil Alley, from S s Twenty-
llfth bet Howard and Shot-
well

'irginia, from the bay bet
Ohio and New York, S to
First Av South

'^irginia Avenue (Bernal
Heights), from E s Mission nr
Thirtieth

'irginla Court (late Virginia
Place), from W s Dupont bet
Pine and California

Virginia Place, from N s Pa-
cific bet Stockton and Powell,
N to Broadway

Isltacion Avenue, from San
Bruno Av nr County Line

^oll Avenue, from N s Post
bet Buchanan and Webster

rolney AUey, see Elizabeth
Place

^on Sclunidt (South S. F.),
from Water Front S W to
County Line

'^orrath Place, see Eureka
Place

^Ulcan from Juno, N of Sev-
enteenth

^ulcan (Silver Terrace), see
Jupiter

Vulcan Lane (late Maiden
Lauc, from X s Vallejo bet
Stockton and Powell

W, from Fifteenth Av S of V,
W to the Ocean

Wagner Alley, from S s Eddy
bet Jones and Leavenworth

Walbridge, W of San Bruno
Av nr County Line

Waldo Alley, from W s Leav-
enworth bet Broadway and
Vallejo

Wall Place, from N s Jackson
bet Leavenworth and Hyde

Waller, from junction Market
and Octavla W to Stanyan

Cross Sts. N. S.

Market and Octavla.. 2 1

Laguna 100 101
Buchanan 200 201
Webster 300 301
Fillmore 400 401
Steiner 500 501
Pierce 600 601

Scott 700 701
Devlsadero 800 801
Broderick 900 901
Buena Vista Park
Central Avenue 1200 1201
Masonic Avenue 1300 1301
De Long Avenue

. Ashbury 1400 1401
Tremont Avenue
Clayton 1500 1501
Belvedere
Cole 1600 1601
Shrader 1700 1701
Stanyan (e) (e)

Walnut, from Pacific Avenue
bet Central Av and Laurel,
S to California

Cross Sis. E. W.
Pacific Avenue 2 1

Jackson 100 101

Washington 200 201
Clay 300 801
Sacramento 400 401
California (e) (e)

Walnut (City Land Ass'n
Tract), see Ralston

Walnut Avenue, from S s
Larkin bet Post and Sutter,
W to Laguna (Some of the
buildings are Incorrectly
numbered)

Cross Sts. N. s.

Larkin 2 1

Polk 100 101
Van Ness Avenue (c) (c)
Franklin (c) (c)
Gough (c) (c)
Octavla (600) 500 501
Laguna (e) (e)

Walter, from S s Thirteenth
bet Sanchez and Noe, S to
Fourteenth

Waltham (Bernal Heights,
late Mary), from W s Ala-
bama nr Esmeralda Av

Ward, from W s San Bruno
Av nr County Line

Ward (Bernal Heights), see
Banks

Warden, from N s Francisco
bet Stockton and Powell

Ware, from Paul Av S to San
Bruno Av

Warren (Fairmount Tract,
now Sanchez),from Thirtieth
to Palmer

Warren Avenue, from E s
Tenth bet Howard and Fol-
som

Warren Place (late Goldman
Place), from E s Mission bet
Sixteenth and Seventeenth

Washington, from the bay
bet Clay and Jackson, W to
First Av

Cross S(.i. N. S.

East North 2 1

Drumm 100 101
Davis 200 201
Cedar
Front 300 301
Battery 400 401
Custom House Place.
Sansome 500 501
Jones Alley
Montgomery 600 601
Montgomery Avenue.
Dunbar Alley
Kearny 700 (o)
Brenham Place
Washington Alley . .

.

Dupont 800 801
Waverly Place
Stout's Alley
SpoflEord
Stockton 900 901
Trenton
Hopeton Terrace
Stone
Powell 1000 1001
Codman Place
Wetmore Place
Mason 1100 1101
Taylor 1200 1201
Jones 1300 1301
Priest
Reed
Leavenworth 1400 1401
Hyde 1500 1501

Larkin 1600 1601

Polk 1700 1701
Van Ness Avenue 1800 1801
Franklin 1900 1901
Gough 2000 (o)
Octavla 2100 (o)
Laguna 2200 2201
Buchanan 2300 2301
Webster 2400 2101
Fillmore 2500 2501
Steiner (c) (c)
Alta Plaza
Scott 2800 2801
Devlsadero 2900 2901
Broderick 3000 3001
Baker 3100 3101
Lyon 3200 3201
Central Avenue 3300 3301
Walnut 3400 3401
Laurel 3500 3501
Locust 3600 3601
Spruce 3700 3701
Maple 3800 3801
Cherry 3900 3901
First Avenue (e) (e)

Washington Alley, from N s
Washington bet Kearny and
Dupont, N to Jackson

Washington Avenue, from S
s Mission bet Ninth and
Tenth, S E to Howard

Washington Square, bet
Union, Filbert, Stockton,
Montgomery Av and Powell

Washoe Place, from N s Val-
lejo bet Powell and Mason

Water, from W s Mason bet
Chestnut and Francisco, W
to Taylor

Water Front, from Twenty-
first along the bay, S to
County Line

Waterloo, from E s San Bruno
Av nr Cortland Av

WaterviUe (South S. F., late
Nebraska), from HelefTa S to
Augusta

Watson Place (West End
Tract), from Ocean Av W of
Mission

Watt Avenue (West End
Homestead), S E of Mission
nr County Line

Waverly Place, from N s
Sacramento bet Dupont and
Stockton, N to Washington
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LABEL & LITHOGRAPHIC CO.

21-31 Main St.

San Francisco


